Visit Corpus Christi Foundation

Balance Sheet
As of December 31, 2024

ASSETS
Current Assets
Bank Accounts
1000 American Bank Op #0428
Total Bank Accounts

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY
Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Long-Term Liabilities
Notes Payable- VCC
Total Long-Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
3150 Donor Restricted Net Assets
3200 Unrestricted Net Assets
3201 Board Designated Assets
Total 3200 Unrestricted Net Assets
3999 Unrestricted NA
Net Income/(Loss)
Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

Total

22,825

22,825

22,825

22,825

8,998
(95,480)

(95,480)
110,050
(743)

22,825

22,825




Visit Corpus Christi Foundation

Statement of Activities
As of December 31, 2024

Income
4000 Sponsorship Revenue
4005 HOSPiS Revenue
4015 Interest Income
4050 Miscellaneous Revenue
Total Income
Gross Profit
Expenses
5600 Administrative
5605 AD Accounting Software
5610 AD Legal
5620 AD Professional Fees
5625 AD Bank Fees
5630 AD Office Supplies
Total 5600 Administrative
5900 Sponsorships and Awards
Total Expenses
Net Operating Income/(Loss)
Net Income/(Loss)

Total

D

)]
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